Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000052841 3)))



H2400005284134**H**C.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : BUSH ROSS, P.A.
Account Number : I19990000150
Phone : (813)224-9255
Fax Number : (813)223-9620

*#Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.****

Email Address:

| Cold | Email Address: | Cold | Col

DEN CTB - 7 PH 30 DEN CTB - 5 DEN CT

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN STRATEGIC CONSULTATIVE SERVICES, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

LEB -8 5054

T. LEMIEUX doll

STATEMENT OF CORRECTION , FOR FLORIDA OR FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

				_
Signature of Authoriz			Date 7	2 -0
': NYDIA CONRAD		д	FEBRUARY	₹2024;
e electronic transmission of t	he record was defective		HANN TANK	?!!_ ⊞-7
			SEC.	2024 F
ns defectively signed. The m follows:	anner in which the docum	nent was defectively sign	ied and the appropr	iate correction a
<u> </u>				
RAIG LUTY, MANAGEI	R: 301 HARBOUR F	PLACE DRIVE, #51	4, TAMPA, FL	33602.
N JANUARY 30, 2024	, REFLECTS A TY	PO IN THE ADDR	RESS OF ONE	OF THE
ntains an incorrect statement tement are as follows:	. The incorrect statement	t, the reason the statemer	nt is incorrect, and t	he corrected
(CHECK THE APPROF	PRIATE BOX AND CO	MPLETE THE APPLI	CABLE STATEM	<u>IENT</u>
Document to be correct	ted is: ARTICLES OF A	MENDMENT TO THE	ARTICLES OF OF	RGANIZATION
The Florida Document	number of the limited lia	bility company is: L2	4000000134	
	Document to be correct (CHECK THE APPROF Intains an incorrect statement Itement are as follows: HE ARTICLES OF AME N JANUARY 30, 2024 ANAGERS. THE COR RAIG LUTY, MANAGER Items Is defectively signed. The management Control of the control	Document to be corrected is:ARTICLES OF A (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND CO Intains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement itement are as follows: ME ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE N JANUARY 30, 2024, REFLECTS A TY ANAGERS. THE CORRECT ADDRESS FOR AIG LUTY, MANAGER: 301 HARBOUR FOR AIG LUTY, MANAGER: 301 HARBOUR FOR AIG LUTY, MANAGER: 301 HARBOUR FOR AIG LUTY SIGNEY. See defectively signed. The manner in which the document follows:	Document to be corrected is: ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE (CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX AND COMPLETE THE APPLI Intains an incorrect statement. The incorrect statement, the reason the statement idement are as follows: (IE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORI IN JANUARY 30, 2024, REFLECTS A TYPO IN THE ADDRANAGERS. THE CORRECT ADDRESS FOR CRAIG LUTY IS RAIG LUTY, MANAGER: 301 HARBOUR PLACE DRIVE, #51- It is defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively significantly. It is defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively significantly. It is defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively significantly. It is defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively significantly. It is defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively significantly.	HE ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION, AND JANUARY 30, 2024, REFLECTS A TYPO IN THE ADDRESS OF ONE ANAGERS. THE CORRECT ADDRESS FOR CRAIG LUTY IS AS FOLLOWS RAIG LUTY, MANAGER: 301 HARBOUR PLACE DRIVE, #514, TAMPA, FL. as defectively signed. The manner in which the document was defectively signed and the appropriations: Selectionic transmission of the record was defective.